
Player Name W 1 2 3 H Hits AB BA RBIOBP SlugGm

Mixed Nuts - Fall PST 2006 - Keswick Park As of: 11/10/2006
Last 3 Games

D.Wheeler 1 2 2 # 1F7 1 0 002 2/8 0.2501.000 1.000 1.000

R.McCoy 1 1 3 > 0M13 0 0 001 3/6 0.5000.333 0.333 0.333

A.Parham 1 1 2 # 0F20 1 0 001 6/10 0.6000.500 0.667 0.500

T.McCoy 1 1 4 > 1M40 0 1 000 8/12 0.6670.250 0.250 0.750

J.Chappell 1 2 3 # 1F56 0 0 002 3/9 0.3330.667 0.667 0.667

G.Williams 1 2 3 > 1M91 0 0 002 5/7 0.7140.667 0.667 0.667

F.Allen 1 2 3 > 2M 0 0 101 7/9 0.7780.667 0.667 1.667

L.Brown 1 1 3 # 3F 0 0 001 7/10 0.7000.333 0.333 0.333

B.Tate 1 1 3 # 0F 0 0 001 4/7 0.5710.333 0.333 0.333

   Z.Crider 1 2 3 > 1M 0 0 020 3/7 0.4290.667 0.667 1.333

   S.Mohr 1 3 3 > 1M 0 1 002 3/3 1.0001.000 1.000 1.667

   N.Wheeler 1 1 3 # 0F 0 0 001 1/3 0.3330.333 0.333 0.333

Team Totals 1 2 14 2 2 1 19 35 0.543 0.8000.568 11

(Men's Average:  0.579  -  Women's Average:  0.5)
In order for a player to be considered eligible for a Batting Championship his/her total Games Batted

must be no less than (1) under the Team Total.  A ">" or "#" means that you currently qualify.

Team by Season - MN

52/91 0.571
(12)

Next Game Times

Batting Leaders RBI Leaders Slugging LeadersOn Base Percentage

Thursday 11/16/06 Keswick Park - Fall PST 2006
MN 7:00 - 1 vs. Nothing in Common
MN 9:00 - 1 vs. Aces High or Dakota Contractors

Mixed Nuts - Fall PST 2006
Average Score 11 - 811-8

Fall PST 2006 (1-0-0) High=11
W 11 8- Designated Hitters 

- Nothing in Common 
- Aces High or Dakota Co

Average Score 11 - 811 8-

S.Mohr 1.000
F.Allen 0.667
Z.Crider 0.667
G.Williams 0.66791

F.Allen 2
G.Williams 191
Z.Crider 1

S.Mohr 1.667
F.Allen 1.667
Z.Crider 1.333

S.Mohr 1.000
F.Allen 0.667
Z.Crider 0.667
G.Williams 0.66791

D.Wheeler 1.0007
J.Chappell 0.66756
A.Parham 0.50020

L.Brown 3
D.Wheeler 17
J.Chappell 156

D.Wheeler 1.0007
J.Chappell 0.66756
A.Parham 0.50020

D.Wheeler 1.0007
J.Chappell 0.66756
A.Parham 0.66720


